
PROFESOR/A DÍA HORA

Alonso Pintos, Serafín Mar 11:30-12:20

Alonso Torregrosa, María Lun 11:30-12:20

Álvarez Sánchez, Isabel Ven 11:30-12:20

Álvarez Teixeira, Ana Isabel Lun 12:20-13:10

Armada Olleros, María del Carmen Ven 09:20-10:10

Blanco Gómez, María Eugenia Ven 10:10-11:00

Blanco Sánchez, Pablo Mar 09:20-10:10

Cabanelas Bouzo, Patricia Xov 10:10-11:00

Cabrera Salgado, Natalia Mar 11:30-12:20

Calviño Lorenzo, Marcos Mér 10:10-11:00

Caramés Rodríguez, Marta Xov 09:20-10:10

Castro Toral, Patricia Mér 10:10-11:00

Cid Couce, Pablo Xov 10:10-11:00

Conde Conde, Mª Isabel Mér 11:30-12:20

Díaz Lama, Rosa Mar 11:30-12:20

Domínguez Domínguez, Laura Ven 10:10-11:00

Fernández Carballo, Silvia Lun 12:20-13:10

Fernández Casal, Miguel Ángel Xov 10:10-11:00

Fernández Mirás, Paulo Ven 08:30-09:20

Fernández Montero, Ana Xov 10:10-11:00

Fernández Sotelo, María Dolores Mar 11:30-12:20

Fernández Sueiro, Laura Mar 11:30-12:20

Fernández Vázquez, Rosa Mar 10:10-11:00

Ferro Cid, Sonia Ven 13:10-14:00

Fidalgo Fernández, José Manuel Xov 10:10-11:00

Freire Blanco, Antonio Ven 09:20-10:10

Muras Barreira, Mª del Pilar Xov 10:10-11:00

Nieto Campos, Begoña Lun 11:30-12:20

Novoa Domínguez, Natalia Ven 12:20-13:10

Nuñez Deza, Olalla Mér 11:30-12:20

Ordóñez Fernández, Ismael Ven 11:30-12:20

Paradelo Romero, Lorena Ven 10:10-11:00

Pazos Montes, Luis Antonio Mar 10:10-11:00



Peña Casal, María del Carmen Mér 10:10-11:00

Pérez González, Jessica Mér 10:10-11:00

Pérez Rodríguez, Isora Xov 10:10-11:00

Pérez Torres, Rebeca Lun 12:20-13:10

Plágaro Álvarez, Miren Igone Xov 09:20-10:10

Quintas Suárez, María Dolores Mar 11:30-12:20

Quinteiro Recondo, Ibai Xov 12:20-13:10

Ramos Sánchez, Bruno Lun 11:30-12:20

Recarey Prieto, Florentina Mér 11:30-12:20

Requejo González, José Luis Mér 09:20-10:10

Riol Cañedo, José Carlos Mar 11:30-12:20

Rodríguez Díaz, Laura Ven 11:30-12:20

Rodríguez Núñez, María Xov 10:10-11:00

Rodríguez Pérez, Elena Xov 11:30-12:20

Rodríguez Rodríguez, F. Antonio Lun 11:30-12:20

Rodríguez Santos, Manuel Ven 10:10-11:00

Rodríguez Vilachá, Luis Antonio Ven 10:10-11:00

Rúa Rodríguez, Laura Mar 09:20-10:10

Torre Amado, Raquel Mar 11:30-12:20

Valerias Lorenzo, Andrea Mar 11:30-12:20

Vázquez Varela, Javier Mér 10:10-11:00

Vega Mondelo, Francisca Mar 09:20-10:10

Vergara Perea, Manuel Antonio Lun 11:30-12:20



TITORÍA PAIS E NAIS (Previa cita na conserxería do Instituto Tfno.: 988391249)
CURSOS TITOR/A DÍA HORA

1.º ESO A Pérez Rodríguez, Isora Xov 10:10-11:00

1.º ESO B Cid Couce, Pablo Xov 10:10-11:00

1.º ESO C Quinteiro Recondo, Ibai Xov 08:30-09:20

1.º ESO D Paradelo Romero, Lorena Ven 10:10-11:00

2.º ESO A Castro Toral, Patricia Mér 10:10-11:00

2.º ESO B Caramés Rodríguez, Marta Xov 09:20-10:10

2.º ESO C Rodríguez Pérez, Elena Xov 11:30-12:20

2.º ESO D Vázquez Varela, Javier Mér 10:10-11:00

3.º ESO A Cabrera Salgado, Natalia Mar 11:30-12:20

3.º ESO B Nuñez Deza, Olalla Mér 11:30-12:20

3.º ESO C Rúa Rodríguez, Laura Mar 09:20-10:10

3.º ESO D Torre Amado, Raquel Mar 11:30-12:20

3.º PDC Peña Casal, María del Carmen Mér 10:10-11:00

4.º ESO A Cabanelas Bouzo, Patricia Xov 10:10-11:00

4.º ESO B Fernández Casal, Miguel Ángel Xov 10:10-11:00

4.º ESO C Pérez González, Jessica Mér 10:10-11:00

4.º ESO D Fernández Vázquez, Rosa Mar 10:10-11:00

4.º PDC Blanco Gómez, María Eugenia Ven 10:10-11:00

1.º Bach A Armada Olleros, María del Carmen Ven 09:20-10:10

1.º Bach B Requejo González, José Luis Mér 09:20-10:10

1.º Bach C Pérez Torres, Rebeca Lun 12:20-13:10

2.º Bach A Muras Barreira, Mª del Pilar Xov 10:10-11:00

2.º Bach B Álvarez Teixeira, Ana Isabel Lun 12:20-13:10


